Page 1 / 2
02
.2
02
2
|
ve
rs

Other countries
The information provided herein is to the best of our knowledge true and accurate, it is provided for guidance only. All specifications are subject to change without prior notification.
Althen – Your expert partner in Sensors & Controls | althensensors.com
Althen stands for pioneering measurement and custom sensor solutions. In addition we offer services such as calibration, design & engineering, training and renting of measurement equipment.
Page 2 / 2
 Dimensions
Rating
(tonnes)
Part No. ØD L1 L2 L3
Weight
(kgs)
Resolution
(tonnes)
0.5 LMP-20-36 20 70 36 24 0.9 0.002
1 LMP-20-49 20 80 49 35 1 0.005
2.5 LMP-25-70 25 100 70 45 1.2 0.01
3.5 LMP-30-75 30 105 75 50 1.4 0.02
6.5 LMP-40-95 40 125 95 63 2 0.02
15 LMP-50-114 50 150 114 75 3.1 0.05
25 LMP-63-152 63 195 152 89 5.6 0.1
50 LMP-75-175 75 225 178 102 8.6 0.2
100 LMP-88-190 88 230 190 110 11.8 0.5
200 LMP-125-220(200) 125 300 220 130 29.8 1
250 LMP-125-220 125 300 220 130 29.8 1
500 LMP-170-370 170 440 370 225 79.2 2
750 LMP-200-500 200 590 500 295 146 2
1000 LMP-250-612 250 712 612 360 275 5
1500 LMP-275-731 275 832 731 430 389 5
LMP Series
Stainless Steel Load Pin
LMP Stainless Steel Load Measuring
Pin